Specifications

Units: Imperial Metric

Maximum Operating Pressure (psi)
Reservoir Capacity (in?)

Reservoir Capacity (gal)

Usable il Capacity (in®)
Maximum Flow at Rated Pressure
Output Flow Rate (in®/min) at 0 psi
Valve Operation

Valve Model

Power Source

Hydraulic to Air Ratio
Air Pressure Range (psi)
Air Consumption (scfm)
Weight (Ibs)

5,000

462

2

462

180 in3/min
180
Solenoid
Montura de la bomba, dos vélvulas
DO3

Air

45:01:00
50-125

12

58



